
 

Stadium Events & Hospitality Awards 2024 
Sponsor & Supplier Information   
 
Thank you for supporting the 2024 awards evening. Our kind sponsors and suppliers would be keen to 
hear from you to build relations, and look at possible opportunities to work together in future. 
 

Sponsor Supplying Contact Information 
Stadium Experience Awards Organisation Debbie Rigney 

office@stadiumexperience.com  
0345 226 5494 

Leeds United FC Host Venue Rob Smyth 
rob.smyth@leedsunited.com 
07469 176893 

Global Payments Headline Sponsor Steve McArdle 
steve.mcardle@globalpay.com  
07946 885245 

Classic Fine Foods 
 
 

Culinary Sponsor Mark Baines 
mark.baines@classicfinefoods.co.uk  
07947 719704 

Deli Fresh Fresh Produce Sponsor Joe Hustler 
joe.hustler@delifreshltd.co.uk  
01274 743737 

Ayre AV Ann Seddon 
ann.seddon@ayre.events  
0333 188 7277 

Elegance Décor Arjun Panesar 
info@elegance.uk 
07883 928035 

Tixserve Digital Ticketing Simon Goodale 
simongoodale@tixserve.com  
07580 105571 

Michelle Charnock 
Photographer 

Photographer Michelle Charnock 
michelle@michellecharnockphotographer.co.uk  
07891 907690 

Mike Roberts Films Videographer Mike Roberts 
mikerobertsfilms@gmail.com  
07816 919969 

Snap & Co Photobooth Sophie & Katie 
snapitphotoboothco@outlook.com 
07411 221154 

Hello Consulting Welcome Drink – Cocktail Louise Moore 
louise@helloconsulting.co.uk  
07809 428141 

Unity Wines Winners Bottles Nick Parker  
nickparker@unitywines.co.uk  
07825 753658 

The Dance Mob Entertainment  Larrissa Spencer 
larissa@thedancemob.co.uk  

Jam Entertainment Entertainment - DJ Chris Morgan 
chris@jamentertainment.co.uk  

Rational Stadium Event of the Year Award Sponsor 
 

Martin Youds
m.youds@rational-online.com  
07557 224437 



 
Chefs & Events Staffing Non-Matchday Mystery Shopper Award 

 
Charlene Beale or Jamie Hope 
charlene@chefsandevents.co.uk 
Jamie@chefsandevents.co.uk 

VCA Consulting UK Non-Matchday Mystery Shopper Award - Judge 
 

Victoria Calcutt 
victoriacalcutt@vcaconsultinguk.com  
07906 073673 

FC Business 
 

Visiting Football Directors Award Sponsor Kevin Howland 
KHowland@fcbusiness.co.uk  
07768 995816 

GetPica Visiting Rugby Directors Award Sponsor Claudio Zappetti 
c.zappetti@getpica.com 
07860 864167 

Taste Beverages Above & Beyond Recognition Award Sponsor Shane McCarthy 
shane.mccarthy@taste-beverages.co.uk 
07595 218514 

Special Occasion Linen Non-Matchday Sales Team of the Year Award 
Sponsor 

Alastair Young 
Alastair.Young@specialoccasionlinen.com   
07824 669581 

iVvy Venues Matchday Sales Team of the Year Award Sponsor Caroline Dawson 
caroline.dawson@ivvy.com  
07881 228310 
 

Braehead Foods 
 

Operations Team of the Year Award Sponsor Gill Rae  
grae@braeheadfoods.co.uk   
07739004110 

Rollover Hotdogs Best Retail Catering Award Sponsor & After Party 
Hotdogs 

Sachin Patel 
Sachin.patel@rollover-uk.com 
07780 677539 

Chef Works & Bragard 
UK 
 

Chef Team of the Year Award Sponsor Sam O’Kane 
sam@chefworksworld.com  
07944 234648   

Heineken Matchday Hospitality Award Small Stadia – 
Sponsor & Beer Sponsor 

Robin Allison  
robin.allison@heineken.co.uk  
0777411275 

Dr. Oetker UK & Chicago 
Town 

Matchday Hospitality Award Medium Stadia – 
Sponsor & After Party Pizzas 

Naomi Tate 
Naomi.Tate@oetker.com  
07866 155939 

Acme FG Matchday Hospitality Award Large Stadia - 
Sponsor 

Paul Kitchin 
paul.kitchin@acmefg.com 
01254 277999 

Ebar After Party Drink – Self Service Dispense Kiosk Nicola Kay 
nicolakay@ebar.co.uk 
07835 245910 

Steelite International Award Plates Greg Fowke 
gfowke@steelite.com  

Copaproduct.com Plate Presentation Boxes Derek Collins 
derekcollins@copaproduct.com  

Piglet’s Pantry Guest Gift Bag – Shirt Biscuits Nicky Cartwright 
nickyc@pigletspantry.co.uk  
07714 261340 

I’m Cre8tive Graphic Design Stuart Richards 
stuart@imcre8tive.co.uk  
07480 181333 

 


